
SSTK
Shrink hose with adhesive coating
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Properties
Properties flame retardant and not self-extinguishing, complies

with DIN VDE 0278
Colour black
Temp. min. -55 °C
Temp. max. 110 °C
Temp. range Min. shrinking temperature of 110 °C
Material crosslinked modified polyolefin

Description
Shrink hose usable in the widest possible range of applications, flame-retardant with interior adhesive coating for better bonding.

Additional information
Provides additional protection against climatic influences (e.g. swage fittings for use near sea water) or used for cable bundling

Item
Identification Internal Ø Wall thickness Min. shrinkage Ø Shrinking rate
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
SSTK 2006
SSTK 3010
SSTK 4012
SSTK 5018

20
30
40
54

2
2
2
2

6,0
10,0
12,0
18,0

to 3,5:1
to 3,5:1
to 3,5:1
to 3,5:1


