

Properties				
Properties	flame retardant and not self-extinguishing, complies with DIN VDE 0278			
Colour	black			
Temp. min.	-55 °C			
Temp. max.	110 °C			
Temp. range	Min. shrinking temperature of 110 °C			
Material	crosslinked modified polyolefin			



Description

Shrink hose usable in the widest possible range of applications, flame-retardant with interior adhesive coating for better bonding.

Additional information

Provides additional protection against climatic influences (e.g. swage fittings for use near sea water) or used for cable bundling

ILGIII

Identification	Internal Ø	Wall thickness	Min. shrinkage Ø	Shrinking rate
SSTK 2006	20	2	6,0	to 3,5:1
SSTK 3010	30	2	10,0	to 3,5:1
SSTK 4012	40	2	12,0	to 3,5:1
SSTK 5018	54	2	18,0	to 3,5:1